
2012 Bundaberg Men's International
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

26 MAR 2012

City,Country

Bundaberg, AUS

MS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

15000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-AUS-04A-2012

ITF Supervisor

 Scott RAY/Abhaya PARTHY
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 348 AUS  LEMKE, James [1]

2 Q 1507 AUT  BADER, Sebastian

3 Q 1606 AUT  KONCILIA, Lukas

4 830 AUS  BOLT, Alex

5 Q 1423 AUS  JOHNSON, R

6 Q 1245 AUS  WAGLAND, Ben

7 Q 1502 AUS  COOPER, Jonathon

8 518 NZL  STATHAM, Jose [7]

9 380 AUS  KLEIN, Brydan [3]

10 1071 AUS  AGAR, Ryan

11 773 AUS  FEENEY, Adam

12 1049 AUS  BEZERUK, Yuri

13 Q 1507 AUS  KLEIN, Matheson

14 WC 1402 AUS  KOKKINAKIS, Thanasi

15 567 AUS  BARTON, Matthew

16 403 AUS  KUBLER, Jason [5]

17 557 AUS  MILLMAN, John [8]

18 897 AUS  FROST, Leon

19 WC AUS  TU, Li

20 Q AUS  ZELBA, Marious

21 1008 AUS  VAN PEPERZEEL, Gavin

22 WC 1926 AUS  EDE, Simon

23 661 AUS  PROPOGGIA, Dane

24 394 AUS  GROTH, Samuel [4]

25 511 AUS  FROST, Isaac [6]

26 WC 1155 AUS  HARRIS, Andrew

27 LL 1711 AUS  WILLIS, Nathan

28 1092 CAL  PERRET, Loic

29 Q AUS  PRITCHARD, Mitchell

30 1122 AUS  WHITTINGTON, Andrew

31 680 AUS  BANES, Maverick

32 351 AUS  LOOK, Michael [2]
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 KLEIN, Brydan [3]
 6-3 6-2 

 FEENEY, Adam

 6-1 6-2 

 

 

 

 

 MILLMAN, John [8]
 6-1 6-2 

 

 

 VAN PEPERZEEL, Gavin

 6-4 6-4 

 

 

 HARRIS, Andrew

 6-4 6-2 

 

 

 

 

 BANES, Maverick

 7-5 7-5 
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www.itftennis.com

# Seeded Players

1 LEMKE, James

2 LOOK, Michael

3 KLEIN, Brydan

4 GROTH, Samuel

5 KUBLER, Jason

6 FROST, Isaac

7 STATHAM, Jose

8 MILLMAN, John

# Lucky Losers Replacing

1 WILLIS, Nathan KELLY, Dayne

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  25 MAR 2012 19:48 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 WHITTINGTON, Andrew (AUS) 1113

 Player representatives

 David BARCLAY

 

 Signature

  Scott RAY/Abhaya PARTHY
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